Saratoga Baseball Booster Club Sponsor Form Spring 2024

Business Name:		
Owner/Mgr/Contact:		
Address:		
City:		
Phone:		
E-mail:		
Social Media:		
nternet/Web Address:		
This Sponsorship Supports (optional):		
	Varsity Player's Name	
Field Sign Sponsor		\$300.00

Field Sign Sponsor

\$300.00

3X5ft. Sign will be displayed on the fence at Eastside Rec for the entire Spring and Summer seasons. Business name will be displayed on the SSHS Baseball Website and include a link to the business. Your business will also be recognized on Senior Night.

Website Link and name on the SSHS Baseball website for 1 year \$125.00

Name on SSHS Baseball Website w/o link for 1 year

\$75.00

Please contact us with your sponsorship commitment at (518) 522-9221 or via email @ togabaseball7@gmail.com

Please return sponsorship form along with a check made payable to: The Saratoga Springs High School Baseball Booster Club to the following address:

SSHS Baseball Booster Club P.O. Box 880 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Please email your business logo (if you are a first year sponsor or your logo has changed from last year) to togabaseball7@gmail.com

> Thank you in advance for your support! SSHS Baseball Booster Club